CoC Performance Profile MN-508
Moorhead/West Central Minnesota CoC

Housing Inventory Count by Program Type
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CoC Performance Profile MN-508
Moorhead/West Central Minnesota CoC
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Returns to Homelessness Over Time

. Percent Returns in 6mos . Percent Returns in 12mos

. Percent Returns in 24mos
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Proportion of Housing First Projects by Year

2017 2018 2019
100% 100%
HMHousing First MINon-Housing First
Number of Projects by Year
2017 2018 2019
Housing First Projects 4 4 4
Non-Housing First Projects 0 0 0



Data Summary: MN-508 Moorhead/West Central Minnesota CoC

Number of Sheltered Persons in Families
Number of Unsheltered Persons in Families
Number of Sheltered Individuals
Number of Unsheltered Individuals
Total Homeless Persons
Number of Sheltered Families
Number of Unsheltered Families
Number of Total Families
Sheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Unsheltered Chronically Homeless Individuals
Total Chronically Homeless Individuals
Sheltered Veterans
Unsheltered Veterans
Total Veterans
Sheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Unsheltered Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)
Total Unaccompanied Youth (up to 24)

Average Length of Time Homeless (days)
Rate People Return to Homelessness in 6 Months

Number of People who are Homeless for the First Time
Rate People Exit from ES, SH, TH, and RRH to PH
Rate People in PSH and OPH Retain or Exit to PH

Emergency Shelter (ES)

Transitional Housing (TH)
Permanent Supportive Housing (PSH)
Rapid Re-Housing (RRH)

Other Permanent Housing (OPH)

Continuum of Care (CoC)
ESG (MN state recipient - no direct funding)

2015
124
4
110
4
242
35
1
36
18
1
19

22

22

2015
72
3.2%
881
54.4%
91.3%

2015
99
98

361
196
31

2015

$862,869
$2,078,744

2016
107
0
92
12
211
34
0
34
17
3
20

16

18

2016
78
1.4%
1,081
53.3%
90.8%

2016
136
80
432
66
79

2016
$824,001
$2,064,352

Point-In-Time Count Summary

2017 2018
111 134
0 0
101 106
3 6
215 246
36 40
0 0
36 40
18 18
0 4
18 22
8 9
0 1
8 10
15 17
0 0
15 17

2017 2018
83 112
2.9% 3.7%
927 824
42.9% 40.4%
94.1% 92.4%

Housing Inventory Count Summary

2017 2018 2019
124 91 85
87 106 112
452 443 602
26 35 109
77 112 38
Award Summary
2017 2018 2019
$825,548 $863,442 $948,825
$2,060,135 $2,055,825 $2,127,508

2019
119

96

216
35

35
14

14

18
0
18

System Performance Measures Summary

2019
120
3.2%
985
38.4%
95.0%

2018-19 Change
-15

2018-19 Change
8
-0.5%
161
-2%
2.6%

2018-19 Change

2018-19 Change

$85,383
$71,683

% Change
-11%
-9%
-83%
-12%
-12%
-12%
-22%
-100%
-36%
0%
-100%
-10%
6%

6%

% Change
7.1%
N/A
19.5%
N/A
N/A

% Change
1%
6%
36%
211%
-66%

% Change
10%
3%



